NpeHTudurkaTop
096-958-441 44
152-724-611 51
157-873-808 23
158-5563-031 78
158-769-492 43
159-662-140 96
160-163-317 22
160-609-102 33
166-943-398 18
184-668-732 26
185-460-724 90
190-956-539 12
196-356-385 18
220008522
220007472

Bann

90
70
85
95
60
95
65
85
60
67
70
55
85
75
65

Bannbl U,

o O o o u o

-
[9)]

o o

90
70
95
95
60
105
65
90
60
67
70
55
100
75
65

JIuncrl

Cymma 6annos [Mpuka3

Ne 01-10/3-2961-4 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-4 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-4 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-4 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-4 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-4 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-4 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-4 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-4 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-4 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-4 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-4 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-4 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-4 o1 25.08.2022
Ne 01-10/3-2961-4 o1 25.08.2022

Crpanwuna 1

dopma obyyenus, hopma puHaHcMpoBaHUs
OYHas, GoaxeT
OYHas!, GoaxeT
OuYHasi, GloaxeT
O4YHasi, GloaxeT
OYHasi, GlogxeT
OyYHas!, GoaxeT
OYHas!, GoaxeT
OYHas, GoaxeT
OYHasi, GloaxeT
OYHasi, GloaxeT
OYHasi, GloaxeT
OYHasi, GloaxeT
OyYHas!, GoaxeT
OoyYHas, GoaxeT
OoyYHas, GoaxeT



