## Лист1

Идентификатор	Балл	Баллы ИД	Сумма баллов	Приказ	Форма обучения, форма финансирования
096-958-441 44	90	0	90	№ 01-10/3-2961-4 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
152-724-611 51	70	0	70	№ 01-10/3-2961-4 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
157-873-808 23	85	10	95	№ 01-10/3-2961-4 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
158-553-031 78	95	0	95	№ 01-10/3-2961-4 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
158-769-492 43	60	0	60	№ 01-10/3-2961-4 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
159-662-140 96	95	10	105	№ 01-10/3-2961-4 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
160-163-317 22	65	0	65	№ 01-10/3-2961-4 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
160-609-102 33	85	5	90	№ 01-10/3-2961-4 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
166-943-398 18	60	0	60	№ 01-10/3-2961-4 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
184-668-732 26	67	0	67	№ 01-10/3-2961-4 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
185-460-724 90	70	0	70	№ 01-10/3-2961-4 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
190-956-539 12	55	0	55	№ 01-10/3-2961-4 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
196-356-385 18	85	15	100	№ 01-10/3-2961-4 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
220008522	75	0	75	№ 01-10/3-2961-4 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет
220007472	65	0	65	№ 01-10/3-2961-4 от 25.08.2022	очная, бюджет